
LSU- Shreveport () -vs- Texas-Tyler (0-1)
11/22/03 at Tyler, Texas

 
 

 
 
LSU- Shreveport 72

Texas-Tyler 71

Date: 11/22/03
Time: 7:30 PM
Site: Tyler, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
LSU- Shreveport 28 44 72
Texas-Tyler 32 39 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Rico Payne * 16 8-15 0-3 2-2 1-0 1 1 3 0 0 2 18
23 Derrick Sowell * 10 5-10 0-0 2-4 2-4 6 0 2 2 0 0 12
22 Travis Cash * 14 4-14 0-2 0-0 2-4 6 1 3 2 0 0 8
21 Justin Collins * 27 2-5 0-0 2-4 1-3 4 3 7 2 0 0 6
11 Leighton Legg * 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
34 Derrick Rogers 13 8-15 3-7 2-2 2-6 8 3 1 0 0 1 21
3 Fredrick Hughes 4 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5
44 Brandon Malveaux 15 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 111 30-68 3-12 9-14 10-20 30 11 17 9 0 4 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-68   44.1 % 3-12   25.0 % 9-14   64.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Brandon Weasby * 19 7-14 4-9 2-2 2-0 2 4 1 1 0 0 20
33 Tracy Murphy * 29 8-12 0-1 0-3 5-3 8 1 0 2 0 2 16
99 Quinn Parker * 25 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 1 7 2 0 0 3
98 Michael Galloway * 20 1-11 0-9 0-0 3-6 9 3 3 2 0 0 2
4 Dustin White * 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 1 1 0 0 2
21 David Johnson 7 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 8
35 Darren Dennis 25 3-4 0-0 1-3 1-1 2 2 0 2 0 0 7
12 William Leffingwell 28 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 2 0 0 5
22 Chris Harmatuk 16 2-5 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 2 0 0 4
44 Nick Barnett 15 1-5 1-2 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 3
10 Joe Henderson 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1
52 Ryan Olson 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-65 9-30 4-10 16-25 41 18 18 17 0 2 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-65   44.6 % 9-30   30.0 % 4-10   40.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
LSU- Shreveport 28

Texas-Tyler 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Rico Payne 16 8-15 0-3 2-2 1-0 1 1 3 0 0 2 18
23 Derrick Sowell 10 5-10 0-0 2-4 2-4 6 0 2 2 0 0 12
22 Travis Cash 14 4-14 0-2 0-0 2-4 6 1 3 2 0 0 8
21 Justin Collins 27 2-5 0-0 2-4 1-3 4 3 7 2 0 0 6
11 Leighton Legg 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
34 Derrick Rogers 13 8-15 3-7 2-2 2-6 8 3 1 0 0 1 21
3 Fredrick Hughes 4 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5
44 Brandon Malveaux 15 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 111 30-68 3-12 9-14 10-20 30 11 17 9 0 4 72
44.1 % 25.0 % 64.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Brandon Weasby 19 7-14 4-9 2-2 2-0 2 4 1 1 0 0 20
33 Tracy Murphy 29 8-12 0-1 0-3 5-3 8 1 0 2 0 2 16
99 Quinn Parker 25 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 1 7 2 0 0 3
98 Michael Galloway 20 1-11 0-9 0-0 3-6 9 3 3 2 0 0 2
4 Dustin White 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 1 1 0 0 2
21 David Johnson 7 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 8
35 Darren Dennis 25 3-4 0-0 1-3 1-1 2 2 0 2 0 0 7
12 William Leffingwell 28 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 2 0 0 5
22 Chris Harmatuk 16 2-5 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 2 0 0 4
44 Nick Barnett 15 1-5 1-2 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 3
10 Joe Henderson 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1
52 Ryan Olson 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0

Totals 200 29-65 9-30 4-10 16-25 41 18 18 17 0 2 71
44.6 % 30.0 % 40.0 %



2nd Half Box Score
LSU- Shreveport 44

Texas-Tyler 39

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Rico Payne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Derrick Sowell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Travis Cash 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Justin Collins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Leighton Legg 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Derrick Rogers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Fredrick Hughes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Brandon Malveaux 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Brandon Weasby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Tracy Murphy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 Quinn Parker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 Michael Galloway 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Dustin White 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 David Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Darren Dennis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 William Leffingwell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Chris Harmatuk 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Nick Barnett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Joe Henderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Ryan Olson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


